Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05538.R6 11/18 Page 1
05
53
8
PAM29DOAA Series
600 WATT TVS COMPONENT
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

VOLTS
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
SURGE
CURRENT
@IPP
AMPS
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VRWM
IR
µAUNI BI MIN MAX
PAM29DOAA5.0A KE AE 5.0 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 65.2 800
PAM29DOAA12A LE BE 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 30.2 1
PAM29DOAA18A LT BT 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 20.6 1
PAM29DOAA22A KX BX 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 16.9 1
PAM29DOAA24A LZ BZ 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 15.4 1
PAM29DOAA26A ME CE 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 14.3 1
PAM29DOAA28A MG CG 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 13.2 1
PAM29DOAA30A MK CK 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 12.4 1
PAM29DOAA33A MM CM 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 11.3 1
PAM29DOAA36A MP CP 36.0 40.0 44.20 1 58.17 10.3 1
PAM29DOAA180A PT ET 180.0 200.00 220.00 1 291.6 2.1 1
NOTE
1.	 5% tolerance.
2.	 Add suffix ‘CA’ after part number to specify a bidrectional device.
MAXIMUM RATINGS @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified